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CNC00OO0 GURUTZPE GLX 16.15.7
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Olga Hohriakova

CNCOOOOOO
GURUTZPE
Mach4metal

Transito 21
Babberich 6909 DA [

+31 316247123

http://mach4metall.unimachines.tw
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15000 mm
1600 mm
1300 mm
110 mm
400

220 mm

12000 mm
4000 mm
3200 mm
35t
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